DATE
8/13
8/20
9/2
9/10
9/20
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/11
10/22
10/29

DAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

BR

GE CREEK

CROSS COUNTRY
2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE

MEET SITE
BRIDGE CREEK (PRACTICE MEET)
BLANCHARD
CARL ALBERT
OBU (SHAWNEE)
LINDSAY
PRE-STATE (EDMOND SANTA FE)
BYNG
WAURIKA
CONFERENCE (BRIDGE CREEK)
REGIONALS (TBA)
STATE (EDMOND SANTA FE)

TIME
9:00 AM
8:45 AM
1:00 PM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM
12:45 PM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
1:45 PM
12:45 PM



