

## BRIDGE CREEK CROSS COUNTRY

## 2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	MEET SITE	TIME
8/13	SATURDAY	BRIDGE CREEK (PRACTICE MEET)	9:00 AM
8/20	SATURDAY	BLANCHARD	8:45 AM
9/2	FRIDAY	CARL ALBERT	1:00 PM
9/10	SATURDAY	OBU (SHAWNEE)	8:15 AM
9/20	TUESDAY	LINDSAY	9:15 AM
9/24	SATURDAY	PRE-STATE (EDMOND SANTA FE)	12:45 PM
10/1	SATURDAY	BYNG	9:15 AM
10/8	SATURDAY	WAURIKA	9:15 AM
10/11	TUESDAY	CONFERENCE (BRIDGE CREEK)	9:45 AM
10/22	SATURDAY	REGIONALS (TBA)	1:45 PM
10/29	SATURDAY	STATE (EDMOND SANTA FE)	12:45 PM